
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 67046496

Data publicarii	08.03.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.070,89 RON - 1.070,89 RON

Descriere: 1. CIMENT HEIDELBERG CEM II 42,5R - 40 KG (10403093) BAG 10 23.71 237.07 2. TERMOFIX GRES-IN ADEZIV INTERIOR 25kg (10704940) BAG 10 16.11 161.12 3. CUIE 1.8MMXL 40MM (10400379) KG 10 7.32 73.21 4. CUIE 3.0MMXL 50MM (10400389) KG 10 5.53 55.27 5. CUIE 3.0MMXL 60MM (10400390) KG 10 5.53 55.27 6. CUIE 3.0MMXL 70MM (10400391) KG 10 5.53 55.27 7. DISC DEB.MET.230X2X22.23 KT/EXTRA/A24EX (11109109) BUC 20 7.83 156.60 8. DISC TAIERE METAL 125X2,5 D-18677 (11127934) BUC 20 2.55 51.00 9.103217 SILICON SANITAR TRANSP 280ML (11102247) BUC 15 15.07 226.08
